
Start End Duration Category Global driving time per category

14:00 16:00 2:00 ENDURANCE -  Admin Check-in / Registration 40 teams 2:30

16:00 18:00 2:00 JUNIOR -  Admin Check-in / Registration 40 drivers 14:00

16:00 18:00 2:00 SPRINT - Admin Check-in / Registration 80 drivers 2:30

17:00 17:45 0:45 ENDURANCE - Briefing 40 teams

18:00 18:45 0:45 JUNIOR - Briefing 40 drivers

19:00 19:45 0:45 SPRINT - Briefing 80 drivers

20:00 21:00 1:00 Welcome Drink at the track 400 people

8:00 8:10 0:10 SPRINT - Free Practice Track 1 - Group A 20 drivers

8:20 8:30 0:10 SPRINT - Free Practice Track 1 - Group B 20 drivers

8:40 8:50 0:10 SPRINT - Free Practice Track 1 - Group C 20 drivers

9:00 9:10 0:10 SPRINT - Free Practice Track 1 - Group D 20 drivers

9:20 9:30 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 1 - Qualifying - Group A 20 drivers

9:40 9:50 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 1 - Qualifying - Group B 20 drivers 10:00 10:10 0:10 JUNIOR - Free Practice Track 2 - Group A 20 drivers

10:00 10:10 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 1 - Qualifying - Group C 20 drivers 10:20 10:30 0:10 JUNIOR - Free Practice Track 2 - Group B 20 drivers

10:20 10:30 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 1 - Qualifying - Group D 20 drivers

10:40 10:50 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 1 - Final 4 + podium 20 drivers 10:40 10:50 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 1 - Qualifying - Group A 20 drivers

11:00 11:10 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 1 - Final 3 + podium 20 drivers 11:00 11:10 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 1 - Qualifying - Group B 20 drivers

11:20 11:30 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 1 - Final 2 + podium 20 drivers 11:20 11:30 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 1 - Final 2 + podium 20 drivers

11:40 11:50 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 1 - Super Final + podium 20 drivers 11:40 11:50 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 1 - Super Final + podium 20 drivers

12:00 12:10 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 2 - Qualifying - Group A 20 drivers 12:00 12:10 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 2 - Qualifying - Group A 20 drivers
12:20 12:30 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 2 - Qualifying - Group B 20 drivers 12:20 12:30 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 2 - Qualifying - Group B 20 drivers

12:40 12:50 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 2 - Qualifying - Group C 20 drivers 12:40 12:50 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 2 - Final 2 + podium 20 drivers

13:00 13:10 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 2 - Qualifying - Group D 20 drivers 13:00 13:10 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 2 - Super Final + podium 20 drivers

13:20 13:30 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 2 - Final 4 + podium 20 drivers

13:40 13:50 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 2 - Final 3 + podium 20 drivers

14:00 14:10 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 2 - Final 2 + podium 20 drivers

14:20 14:30 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 2 - Super Final + podium 20 drivers

14:50 15:00 0:10 SPRINT - Free Practice Track 2 - Group A 20 drivers

15:10 15:20 0:10 SPRINT - Free Practice Track 2 - Group B 20 drivers

15:30 15:40 0:10 SPRINT - Free Practice Track 2 - Group C 20 drivers

15:50 16:00 0:10 SPRINT - Free Practice Track 2 - Group D 20 drivers

16:10 17:10 1:00 280 drivers

17:30 17:40 0:10 JUNIOR - Free Practice Track 1 - Group A 20 drivers

17:50 18:00 0:10 JUNIOR - Free Practice Track 1 - Group B 20 drivers 17:30 17:40 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 3 - Qualifying - Group A 20 drivers

17:50 18:00 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 3 - Qualifying - Group B 20 drivers

18:10 18:20 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 3 - Qualifying - Group A 20 drivers 18:10 18:20 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 3 - Qualifying - Group C 20 drivers

18:30 18:40 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 3 - Qualifying - Group B 20 drivers 18:30 18:40 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 3 - Qualifying - Group D 20 drivers

18:50 19:00 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 3 - Final 2 + podium 20 drivers 18:50 19:00 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 3 - Final 4 + podium 20 drivers

19:10 19:20 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 3 - Super Final + podium 20 drivers 19:10 19:20 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 3 - Final 3 + podium 20 drivers

19:30 19:40 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 3 - Final 2 + podium 20 drivers

19:30 19:40 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 4 - Qualifying - Group A 20 drivers 19:50 20:00 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 3 - Super Final + podium 20 drivers

19:50 20:00 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 4 - Qualifying - Group B 20 drivers

20:10 20:20 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 4 - Final 2 + podium 20 drivers 20:10 20:20 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 4 - Qualifying - Group A 20 drivers

20:30 20:40 0:10 JUNIOR - HEAT 4 - Super Final + podium 20 drivers 20:30 20:40 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 4 - Qualifying - Group B 20 drivers

20:50 21:00 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 4 - Qualifying - Group C 20 drivers

21:10 21:20 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 4 - Qualifying - Group D 20 drivers

21:30 21:40 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 4 - Final 4 + podium 20 drivers

21:50 22:00 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 4 - Final 3 + podium 20 drivers

22:10 22:20 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 4 - Final 2 + podium 20 drivers

22:30 22:40 0:10 SPRINT - HEAT 4 - Super Final + podium 20 drivers

23:40 23:55 0:15 FIREWORK -

0:00 12:00 12:00 ENDURANCE - 12h (Le Mans START) 40 teams

8:00 8:10 0:10 JUNIOR - WARM  UP - Group A 20 drivers

8:20 8:30 0:10 JUNIOR - WARM  UP - Group B 20 drivers

8:40 8:50 0:10 SPRINT - WARM UP - Group A 20 drivers

9:00 9:10 0:10 SPRINT - WARM UP - Group B 20 drivers

9:20 9:30 0:10 SPRINT - WARM UP - Group C 20 drivers

9:40 9:50 0:10 SPRINT - WARM UP - Group D 20 drivers

10:00 10:12 0:12 JUNIOR - SEMI FINALS A - Race 2 + podium 20 drivers

10:22 10:34 0:12 JUNIOR - SEMI FINALS A - Race 1 + podium 20 drivers

10:44 10:56 0:12 SPRINT - SEMI FINALS A - Race 4 + podium 20 drivers

11:06 11:18 0:12 SPRINT - SEMI FINALS A - Race 3 + podium 20 drivers

11:28 11:40 0:12 SPRINT - SEMI FINALS A - Race 2 + podium 20 drivers

11:50 12:02 0:12 SPRINT - SEMI FINALS A - Race 1 + podium 20 drivers

12:20 12:32 0:12 JUNIOR - SEMI FINALS B - Race 2 + podium 20 drivers

12:42 12:54 0:12 JUNIOR - SEMI FINALS B - Race 1 + podium 20 drivers

13:04 13:16 0:12 SPRINT - SEMI FINALS B - Race 4 + podium 20 drivers

13:26 13:38 0:12 SPRINT - SEMI FINALS B - Race 3 + podium 20 drivers

13:48 14:00 0:12 SPRINT - SEMI FINALS B - Race 2 + podium 20 drivers

14:10 14:22 0:12 SPRINT - SEMI FINALS B - Race 1 + podium 20 drivers

14:30 14:45 0:15 ANIMATION -

14:55 15:10 0:15 JUNIOR - World Masters Final 2 + podium 20 drivers

15:20 15:35 0:15 JUNIOR - World Masters Super Final + podium 20 drivers

15:45 16:00 0:15 SPRINT - World Masters Final 4 + podium 20 drivers

16:10 16:25 0:15 SPRINT - World Masters Final 3 + podium 20 drivers

16:35 16:50 0:15 SPRINT - World Masters Final 2 + podium 20 drivers

17:00 17:15 0:15 SPRINT - World Masters Super Final + podium 20 drivers

20:00 0:00 4:00 Closing Ceremony ("bateaux parisiens") 350 people

*WARNING - The organizer reserves the right to modify the timing of the event. The Official Timing will be given to the drivers during the administrative check-in & briefing on the date of the event.

SODI WORLD FINALS 2016 - Timing*
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Track 2 - 1000m

0:00 12:00 12:00 ENDURANCE - 12h + podium 40 teams

JUNIOR - SEMI FINALS B

Track 1 - 1200m

SPRINT - SEMI FINALS B

JUNIOR - SWS WORLD MASTERS FINALS

SPRINT - SWS WORLD MASTERS FINALS

JUNIOR - SEMI FINALS A

SPRINT - SEMI FINALS A
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ENDURANCE - Setting the grid & TEAMS pictures1:0022:30
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JUNIOR - HEAT 3

23:30

1:0015:5014:50 40 teams

21:00 22:00

JUNIOR - HEAT 4

40 teamsENDURANCE - Qualifying (Q4/Q3/Q2/Q1)1:00
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20h/22h

DRIVERS' PRESENTATION


